
 

FABRIC STYLES



Printed proprietary fabrics are hand-sewn with silicone kedder along the edge
so fabric can fit into SEG frame.  The fabrics can be folded and reused.  Entirely
Green. Certifed to meet fire codes.

PRINTED FABRIC STYLES

FABRIC STYLES            MAX PRINT WIDTH            APPLICATIONS

Backlit Fabric

Non-lit Fabric

Acoustic Fabric

Sheer Fabric

Flag Mesh Fabric

Blackout Fabric

Reflector Fabric

120

120

120

124

120

121

110

Artbox and Backlit
Applications

Front Lit and Non Lit
Applications

Hanging Bangers and
Custom Applications

Indoor, Outdoor Flags
and Banners

Artbox Reflective and
Blocker Applications

Artbox and Blocker
Applications

Tension Fabric
Displays

We also have access to a variety of additional specialty fabrics,
inluding other sheer and mesh in a variety of weights.  Whatever

the project, we will find the right fabric.

www.wallumination.com


